
CUC rVD Replacement Water Co^--racts

Ex/Wr # Name Ac. Ft. Countv

E3l 14 (55-8630) ,/ Francis Town Corporation 50 acft. Summit
310 So. Main St.

Suite 1100
Salt Lake City, Utah 84101

*"rnrrn *4o J

83494 (55-9040) Matte, Alan K. & Charlene I acft. Summit
P.O. Box 845 ,

Kamas, utah 84036 t cf m t 'y'K6o

E 3036 (55-8062) Dofelmier, Carl and Barbara I acft. Wasatch

E2263 (55-S5Sl Jackson, Durward Pressley 2 acft. Wasatch

47120 North 145'n Street
Lancaster. Calif. 93534 *, '" ^r 

H '4\

P.O. Box 700
Heber City,84032-0700

tor n tp KG9

I acft. Wasatch

I acft. Wasatch

E 3537 (55-9076) Ludlow, James A.

83552 (55-9094) Nilson, Brett D.

1925 East 1700 South ^ *c,r,". t^tt*€o
salt Lake ciry, utah 84108

136 So. Main St. Suite 218 ,

salt Lake city, utah 84101 kt^'v x(4)

E 3683 (55-9203) Staley, Donette M. I acft. Wasatch

P.O. Box 10425
Wallsburg, Utah 84082 *<rn'v 1(4o

E 3501 (55-9098) Turley, David 1 acft. Wasatch

P.O. Box 427
Levan, Utah 84639 *< rntt'/t{s

83570 (55-9133) Goldston, Edgar C. Jr. 1 acft. Wasatch

620 South 2400 East

Heber city, utah 84032-3zu +4 761t'trt@

82916 (55-8617) Rogers, Jeff & Ekatenna I acft. Wasatch

P.O Box 1086

Kamas, Utah 84036 YA {- (9

Daryl,
These are exchanges that I have founcl in our data base that are not on i,oLrr listing.

They appear to be valid, and as such ought to be assessed by CUWCD. [.et rnc know what

vou find in vour records.

Thanks.

.lolrn [.arsen
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APP.# A-F COUNTY
e$741/ ) 12 Summit

ungan) E3869/ 1 Summit
E28894 1 Summit

Hunt, Warren E35E14 1 Summit

Munford, Edward & Taunya E33E5'/ 1 Summlt

Rockhill' craig 
To,.l 'summit countv "u'?lr' 

1 Summlt

21278
82964
E9187/
E2283/
E3702,

1 Utah
1 Ulah
1 Utah
1 Utah
5 Ulah

N/A 1

f,

P, 02

^vo1"
A"'n

' ,7,"
/ ?f"
?c 0'

. d70'

Berkey, Kenneth
Dalton, Gene & Bonnle
England, Eugene
Perkins, Daryt
Stewart, John R. Family Corporation
Olmsled Dlversion Dam

Totsl- Utah County

Bagot, Charles & CarolYn
Brlggs, Robert & Susan
Buchanan, Steven & Cratia
Chrlstlansen, William C.
Clute, Randall
Cornell, Amir
Cox, Douglas & Calleen
Dummar, Ron
Ellis, James
Ferguson, Scott
Figgins, Brent
Gagnon, Gerald
Gardiner, Kevln & Debra
Glrcuard, Maurice
Goode, Kavin & GaYle
Gotthoffer, Richard & du Charmo, Tracy
Hansen, Ron
Hetherington, Elizabeth
Hisler, Jeff & Robin
Hofhsins, James
Johnson, Jerry & Carol Trust
Jolley, Dewey
Lee, A. Maugha
, ---- F^\ * ,L.+ZntfHt tl ,cf Aa'

Eg25g /
E2836/
E3447/
E1965r
E3180/
E2936t
E2952/
E2UO/
E35A1 /
e2495/
Eg10E/
E2gg04
E3265 r
EU73'
EaESE
E3414
E3249 /
E3E70 /
E2903/7
E3685'
E3gf,y'
83277'
e34s0/
ex86/
E3165/.
e842(
e3224/
E318y'
E3129/
e2944',
E3246/
E2272 /
82381.
E3037 ).

E2ge€(
E2676/
E3094 /
E3866',
E3SUt
EsU/
E2916/
E3536/
E3E65/
E2720/
E3435/
e2472)
E3436/
E26lt/

I Wasatch
1 Wasatch
1 Wasatch
1 Wasatch
1 Wasalch
1 Wasatci
1 Wasatch
1 Wasatch

Wasatch
Wasatch
Wasatch
Wasatch
Wasatch
Wasatch
Wasatch
Wasatch
Wasatch
Wasatch

l2 {2 ",

+

iharon
UJ o*-tl--, ?*ua //r22,

€71J/r -q44ra++

{ ./ o (c (66 - ?s(s)
/- o a-"f+

fi.e,- '///"v/.oo=

uJas*rch C"

lome Park (W,A. Business Ventures)
t 2oc6alt dqf f - €KtfeotJt

I

Hills lrrigation Company
>oern Hills lnigation ComPanY

Woodland South Hills trigailon Compsny
Woodland South Hllls lrlgation Company
Zamerin, Mark

Total - Wasatch CountY

TOTAL REPIACEMENT WATER CONTMCTS

ihelly
Dirie

1 Wasatch
1 Wasatclt
1 Wasatch
1 Wasatch
1 Wa6atch
1 Wasatch
1 Wasatch
1 Wasatch
1 Wasatch
1 Wasatch
1 Wasatch
1 Wasatch
1 Wasatch
1 Wasatch
1 wasatch
1 Wasatch
'l Wasatch
1 Wasatch
1 Wasatch
1 Wasatch
1 Wasatch
4 Wasatch
1 Wasatch
1 Wasatch
1 Wasatch
'l Wasatch
1 wasarch

25 WaEatch
'l Wasatch
1 Wasatch
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